
37

24

Santa
Cruz

San
Mateo

Marin

Sonoma

Sonoma

Napa

Solano

Contra
Costa

Alameda

Santa
Clara

33

20

29

27
20

15

13

11

10

9

5

3

9

1

116

128

128

128

116

1
4

4

84

84

84

92 238

92

35

17

152
152

25

1

82

237

87

130

35

9 85

4

13

116

113

12

12

12

12

37

24

37

121

121

29

29

29

80

80

680

580

280

280

680 205

580580

780

505

101

101

101

101

101

238

580

380

980

880

San
Francisco

Los
Gatos

San
Rafael

Novato Rio
Vista

Livermore

Brentwood

Danville

Walnut
Creek

Concord

Pleasanton

Morgan Hill

San
Jose

Half
Moon
Bay

San
Mateo

Hayward

Oakland

Richmond

Vallejo

Fair�eld

Vacaville

Napa

St. Helena

Healdsburg

Petaluma

Santa
Rosa

Oakland

Palo
Alto

Fremont

Miles

FSP routes 2018 GIS
Street base map © Thomas Bros. Maps. All rights reserved. 
MTC SAFE.pb — 5.12.2018

205 100

N

Kilometers
205 100

Freeway

Highway

Road

New 
Service

New Midday
Service

Modi�ed/Add’l
Weekend
Service

New Service
(currently 
on-call)

Existing Beats
up for Bid

Freeway Service 

Freeway Service Patrol Service Area 
Scenario �

®

31

34

5

80

34

34

FSP SERVICE HOURS
6:00 AM-10:00 AM M-F
2:30 PM-6:30 PM M-F

FSP SERVICE HOURS
6:00 AM-10:00 AM M-F
3:00 PM-7:00 PM M-F

FSP SERVICE HOURS
6:00 AM and 7:00 PM M-F

SCENARIO 1 

3 11 14

5 9 10

11 14 20

27 29 31

33 34

13 15 28

880 14

28

28
29

29

2929

Handout
Agenda Item 3b



37

24

Santa
Cruz

San
Mateo

Marin

Sonoma

Sonoma

Napa

Solano

Contra
Costa

Alameda

Santa
Clara

29

27
11

15

13

11

10

9

5

3

9

1

116

128

128

128

116

1
4

4

84

84

84

92 238

92

35

17

152
152

25

1

82

237

87

130

35

9 85

4

13

116

113

12

12

12

12

37

24

37

121

121

29

29

29

80

80

680

580

280

280

680 205

580580

780

505

101

101

101

101

101

238

580

380

980

880

San
Francisco

Los
Gatos

San
Rafael

Novato Rio
Vista

Livermore

Brentwood

Danville

Walnut
Creek

Concord

Pleasanton

Morgan Hill

San
Jose

Half
Moon
Bay

San
Mateo

Hayward

Oakland

Richmond

Vallejo

Fair�eld

Vacaville

Napa

St. Helena

Healdsburg

Petaluma

Santa
Rosa

Oakland

Palo
Alto

Fremont

Miles

FSP routes 2018 GIS
Street base map © Thomas Bros. Maps. All rights reserved. 
MTC SAFE.pb — 5.12.2018

205 100

N

Kilometers
205 100

Freeway

Highway

Road

New 
Service

New Midday
Service

Modi�ed/Add’l
Weekend
Service

New Service
(currently 
on-call)

Existing Beats
up for Bid

Freeway Service 

Freeway Service Patrol Service Area 
Scenario 2

®

31

34

5

80

34

34

FSP SERVICE HOURS
6:00 AM-10:00 AM M-F
2:30 PM-6:30 PM M-F

FSP SERVICE HOURS
6:00 AM-10:00 AM M-F
3:00 PM-7:00 PM M-F

FSP SERVICE HOURS
6:00 AM and 7:00 PM M-F

SCENARIO 2

3 11 14

5 9 10

11 14 27

29 31 34

13 15

880 14

29
29




